SP),

CESLAVA

TRIATHLONPOLSKA b

Klasyfikacja: Kobiety

Msc

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

Zawodnik
SYPNIEWSKA-
LEWANDOWSKA
Aleksandra
ZMICH-
FORMANIAK
Joanna
NOWAK Ewelina 662
MAZALKOVA Sarka 832
RICKENBACHER

756

825

Nicole 837
FILARECKA
Agnieszka 805
WOZNIAK-JODKO 817
Magdalena
BEDNA.REK 802
Patrycja
WIECZOREK 707
Katarzyna
JARECKA Beata 758
GODLEWSKA
Marta 622
POCZWARDOWSKA

. 822
Weronika
MOLENDA Patrycja 685
WL_OSZCZYNA 757
Julita
FALENSKA Anita 789
BURZACKA-TYC 561

Agnieszka

Numer

OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA 2018 - DYSTANS SREDNI 70.3
B4SP&@RT

INTELIGENTHE ZawWoDY SPORTOWE

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data: 2018-08-19
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 113 km
Klub
TRIDEA TEAM
TRISPACE

TRIAMATOR EWELINA NOWAK
APM

WILDCATS SWISS TRIATHLON TEAM/SV BASEL

ATHLETICOMED

AMS

TRISPACE

I-SPORT

CELIRONMAN
FITSMILE

AMS
KLINIKA TRIATHLONU TEAM

FALENSKA.PL
PTT DELTA

Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska 2018
Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT

Kategoria Druzyna

K30-34

K40-44

K30-34
K30-34

K50-54

K30-34

K40-44

K30-34

K18-29

K30-34
K35-39

K18-29
K18-29
K30-34
K30-34
K45-49

TRISPACE

TRISPACE

AMS

TRISPACE
Zawsze
cos nie
tak

AMS

Punkt pomiarowy: 57,2 km

Ptywanie

P_Borowno P_Borowno

0.95km 1.9km
00:15:21 00:31:18
00:17:11 00:34:34
00:17:46 00:35:46
00:17:14 00:34:29
00:18:16 00:36:50
00:21:45 00:43:46
00:17:02 00:34:21
00:19:45 00:39:52
00:19:19 00:39:01
00:19:35 00:39:57
00:18:18 00:35:47
00:20:07 00:40:12
00:21:02 00:43:18
00:19:48 00:39:49
00:22:32 00:45:46
00:20:40 00:41:56

11

41

57
40

85

225

34

161

140

166
58

176
218
159
250
197

00:02:47

00:02:54

00:03:12
00:03:22

00:03:50

00:03:25

00:04:03

00:02:50

00:04:16

00:04:09
00:03:31

00:03:23
00:03:20
00:04:59
00:04:09
00:05:14

R_Kotomierz
5km

00:10:31

00:10:20

00:10:16
00:11:07

00:10:30

00:10:23

00:11:23

00:11:06

00:10:54

00:11:24
00:11:58

00:11:06
00:12:14
00:12:29
00:11:44
00:11:53

Rower
R_Kotomierz R_Lidl

R_Lidl
20km

00:35:50

00:35:55

00:35:51
00:37:56

00:36:56
00:35:41
00:39:01

00:38:10

00:37:47

00:39:39
00:41:37

00:39:37
00:41:48
00:42:20
00:41:14
00:42:08

40km

01:11:48

01:11:51

01:12:29
01:14:25

01:13:56

01:11:32

01:18:15

01:15:51

01:16:42

01:19:07
01:22:57

01:20:14
01:24:50
01:25:30
01:22:49
01:25:31

55km

01:37:45

01:37:08

01:38:49
01:40:39

01:39:46

01:37:40

01:46:38

01:42:58

01:44:35

01:46:43
01:53:27

01:50:09
01:54:49
01:57:06
01:52:40
01:56:46

BESEORT

Bieg


file:///ocean-lava-triathlon-polska-2018/m149.html
http://b4sport.pl

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

TRYPUC-
MAGDZIARZ
Aleksandra
CICHOCKA
Marianna
CICHONSKA -
BAZAK Marzena
MLODZIKOWSKA
Weronika
MISUN-NOWAK
Katarzyna
KALISZEWSKA
Matgorzata
KOWALEWSKA
Daria
BOCIANOWSKA
Agnieszka
ORZOLt Elzbieta
SOLTYSIK Sonia
SEYDAK -
TOMCZYNSKA
Ewelina
PACHCIAREK
Magdalena

Znaleziono 28 wynik(éw)

521

659

583

769

703

617

670

738

627
558

594

568

OLADENTAL/ TRIDEA

KB V-MAX ADAMOW

AMS

COMPLEXSPORTS/TRI LADIES

ALWAYS WILD TEAM

COMPLEXSPORTS TRIATHLON TEAM TRI LADIES

DON BOSCO TEAM

K40-44

K45-49

K45-49

K30-34

K35-39

K40-44

K30-34

K40-44

K50-54
K35-39

K18-29

K35-39

KB V-Max
Adaméw

AMS

00:24:18

00:21:56

00:23:50

00:21:18

00:20:57

00:22:31

00:20:55

00:22:10

00:23:11
00:24:59

00:28:31

00:28:04

Plywanie

00:50:12

00:45:11
00:48:39
00:41:54
00:42:49
00:45:19
00:44:06

00:45:20

00:48:50
00:50:21

01:02:40

00:57:06

282

244

274

196

211

246

231

247

276
284

297

293

00:03:18

00:04:41

00:04:06

00:03:41

00:05:31

00:06:17

00:05:00

00:06:47

00:05:45
00:07:52

00:03:13

00:04:45

00:12:09

00:12:11

00:12:03

00:12:42

00:11:56

00:12:33

00:12:15

00:12:39

00:12:54
00:12:30

00:13:21

00:13:53

Rower

00:40:43

00:42:33

00:40:48

00:44:29

00:42:09

00:42:39

00:43:12

00:43:43

00:43:25
00:43:54

00:45:05

00:48:07

01:20:51

01:25:23

01:23:40

01:29:39

01:26:40

01:26:42

01:29:50

01:28:48

01:27:27
01:29:31

01:31:07

01:36:46

01:50:58

01:57:08

01:54:50

02:02:52

02:00:27

01:58:08

02:01:50

02:02:06

01:59:45
02:01:59

02:03:33

02:12:46

Bieg
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